
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 21 de Agosto de 2024
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

LA UNICA REINA
DARCY PINK

LEVIÑO
INSURGENTE

GONE STAR
KANASAKI

SOCIEG. PAPURRI
T. Y CUENTOS

SANTA ISA
SIGUE LUCHANDO

IRISH CAT
AFIRMATE GATO

P. PROFESOR
MAX FOUR

EL TENASITA
THUNDERMAN

EL NEGRO TOMAS
LEVANT. BEBE

C. THE GOLD
VIEJA CHELA

DADDY TITO
C. IMPOSIBLES

RUBATO
GHOST JOKE

SUPER TANGO
GLOR. AMANDA

LUCKY BOSS
UNTIL SUNRISE

MAXXIMUS
BREEZY STAR

1
5

3
5

5
7

9
1

1
7

3
2

9
10

7
1

8
6

3
5

5
10

7
9

8
11

10
3

9
3

LA UNICA REINA
DARCY PINK

LEVIÑO
TRUEQUE FENICIO

KANASAKI
HIJO DEL REY

MICIFU
RAMBLINROSE

SIGUE LUCHANDO
ROMATRI

TOSC. IN FIORE
JOIPUR

G. ESPARTACO
NADIE ME CREE

BAR TENDER
YOU AND I

MISTER E
TIRO A TIRO

MARSALI
KARMEL

DADDY TITO
C. IMPOSIBLES

RUBATO
P. DEL AUSTRO

HERA RAIDER
T. BUSCARLO

H. FISHETMAN
MUY INTENSO

N. M. EQUIVOQUE
STAR HONEY
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DARCY PINK
CALIFORNIACAT

LEVIÑO
TRUEQUE FENICIO

KANASAKI
WATAKIN

SOCIEG PAPURRI 
RAMBLINROSE

SANTA ISA
ROMATRI

IRISH CAT
TANGO Y COMPAS

NETHERLANDER
PETIT PROFESOR

YOU AND I
THUNDERMAN

MISTER E
EL NEGRO TOMAS

KARMEL
DON CANGREJO

C. IMPOSIBLES
FLORISSANTE

DUNHILL SMOKE
RUBATO

HERA RAIDER
SUPER TANGO

REGALITO
TUVO UNA VIDA

STAR HONEY
ROMAN WAR 
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CALIFORNIACAT
DARCY PINK

LEVIÑO
TRUEQUE FENICIO

KILIMANJARO
KANASAKI

SOCIEG PAPURRI 
RAMBLINROSE

NILUFER
SIGUE LUCHANDO

SOY NORTINA
TOSC. IN FIORE

GOWTHER
MAX FOUR

YOU AND I
BAR TENDER

A. BOLKONSKY
LEVANT. BEBE

MASCLETA
VIEJA CHELA

C. IMPOSIBLES
MISTER CESAR

WINGS OF FIRE
LE PEINTRE 

LADY VIÑA
T. BUSCARLO

LUCKY BOSS
TUVO UNA VIDA

CANDELARIA BLIZ
MAXXIMUS 
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